
Name Title Organization / Company Category County Email Work Phone

John Barnes Executive Director Franklin Co. Chamber of Commerce Chamber Franklin jbarnes@franklin-chamber.org 919-496-3056

Ginnie Currin President Granville County Chamber of Commerce Chamber Granville ginnie@granville-chamber.com 919-693-6125

Samantha Bagbey President Person County Chamber of Commerce Chamber Person chamber@roxboronc.com 336-599-8333

Michele Burgess President Vance County Chamber of Commerce Chamber Vance michele@hendersonvance.org 252-438-8414

Jody Blackwell Dean of Workforce Development Piedmont Community College College Person jody.blackwell@piedmontcc.edu 336-599-0032

Ben Foti Dean of Occup Exten & Correction Ed Piedmont Community College College Person benjamin.foti@piedmontcc.edu 336-322-2160

Linda Fletcher Director of Career Services Vance-Granville Community College College F-G-V-W fletcherl@vgcc.edu 252-738-3227

Jerry Edmonds VP Community Engagement Vance-Granville Community College College F-G-V-W edmondsj@vgcc.edu 414-588-1327

Dawn Michelle Tucker Dean of Continuing Education Vance-Granville Community College College F-G-V-W tuckerd@vgcc.edu 252-738-3288

Kyle Burwell Director of Occupational Extension Vance-Granville Community College College F-G-V-W burwellk@vgcc.edu 252-738-3276

Hal Muetzel KTWDB Chair Express Employment Community F-G-P-V-W hal.muetzel@ExpressPros.com 919-482-0762

James Johnson Case Manager Family Resource Center Community F-G-V jjohnson@frcsa.org 919-637-2794

Felicia Gregory Community Serv Block Grant Director Franklin-Vance-Warren Opportunity Community F-V-W feliciacoleman@fvwopp.com 252-492-4196

Anita Bennett Executive Director New Life Connection Community F-G-P-V-W abennett@newlifeconnection.org 910-301-6231

Phillip Betts Executive Director Jobs For Life - Cornerstone Church Communtiy Granville phildavbetts@netscape.net 919-690-1982

Crystal Smith Program Manager Warren County Cooperative Extension Community Warren crystal_smith@ncsu.edu 252-257-4690

Casey Mackey Family Intervention Specialist Youth Villages Community Franklin Casey.mackey@youthvillages.org 919-729-0127

Danyelle Parker Career & Technical Ed. Director Franklin Co. Career & Technical Ed CTE Franklin danyelleparker@fcsschools.net 919-496-2600

Tamara Rodebaugh Career & Technical Ed. Director Granville Co. Career & Technical Ed CTE Granville rodebaughtw@gcs.k12.nc.us 919-693-4613

Judy Bradsher Career & Technical Ed. Director Person Co. Career & Technical Ed CTE Person bradsherj@person.k12.nc.us 919-599-2191

Gail Powers Career & Technical Ed. Director Vance Co. Career & Technical Ed CTE Vance gpowers@vcs.k12.nc.us 252-492-2127

Ernie Conner Career & Tehnical Ed. Director Warren Co. Career & Technical Ed. CTE Warren econner@warrenk12nc.org 252-257-3184

Richie Duncan Economic Dev. Director Franklin Co. Economic Development EDC Franklin rduncan@franlincountync.us 919-554-1863

Harry Mills Economic Dev. Director Granville Co Economic Development EDC Granville harry.mills@granvillecounty.org 713-425-9314

Sherry Wilborn Economic Development Director Person Co. Economic Development EDC Person swilborn@personcountync.gov 336-597-1752

Benny Finch Economic Dev. Director-intrm Vance Co. Economic Development EDC Vance bfinch@vancecounty.org 252-492-2094

Charla Duncan Economic Dev/ Sr Ast to Cty Mngr Warren Co.Economic Development EDC Warren charladuncan@warrencountync.gov 252-257-3115

Gordon Anginu Director Vocational Rehabilitation Voc Rehab F-G-P-V-W gordon.agingu@dhhs.nc.gov 919-690-6127 

Jill Hoffman Business Relations Representative Vocational Rehabilitation Voc Rehab F-G-P-V-W jill.hoffman@dhhs.nc.gov 919-496-3124

Lynn Allred Public Info. Officer/Grants Coord. Granville County Government GOVT Granville lynn.allred@granvillecounty.org 919-603-1366

Rodney Rivers CTS Specialist Kittrell Job Corp Education F-G-P-V-W rivers.rodney@jobcorps.org 252-438-6161

Rodana Bonner Work First Social Worker II Vance County Social Services DSS Vance rodana.bonner@vance.nc.gov 252-492-5001
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